Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 15th round, Match #101

Friday, 22.11.2015, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 16°C. Spectators: 1600

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

35 Babiichuk Maksym
19 Korniev lllia

4 Tatarkov Mykyta
88 Orelesi

15 Kuznetsov Artur
27 Kulynych Serhii

89 Kovalevskii Yan

3 lzdebskii Yevhenii
2 Haponchuk Dmytro
10 Hyviliia Valeriane
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr

Substitutes

16 Sheremeta Tymofii
97 lhnatenko Danylo

11 Stefurak Roman

7 Demchenko Yehor
95 Popov Roman

Referee:

Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

0:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

24
2
3
8
9
11
15
17
22
32
87

Levanidov Vladyslav
Sukhotskyy Artem
Mykytsey Stanislav
Myagkov Pavlo
Ponomar Vitalii
Targamadze David
Zaporozhan Andrii
Golenkov Anton
Hrytsuk Vasyl
Imerekov Maksym
Basov Serhii

Substitutes

54
13
14
25
29
44
72

Delegate:

Novak Andriy
Chornii Artem
Poliarus Artem
Chebotaiev Serhii
Kolomoets Yuriy
Banada Yevhen
Kozak Mykhailo

Marusin Serhii
Security Officer:
Alimov Oleksandr
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 15th round, Match #101
Friday, 22.11.2015, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 16°C. Spectators: 1600

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 0:2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
2 Haponchuk Dmytro \
97 Ihnatenko Danylo N 46
15 Kuznetsov Artur 62'
, 11 Targamadze David
69 N 13 Chornii Artem
, 22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
72 i 29 Kolomoets Yuriy
10 Huviliia Valeriane 72
73' (# 15 Zaporozhan Andrii
88 Orelesi ,
7 Demchenko Yehor N 74
97 lhnatenko Danylo 75'
3 Izdebskii Yevhenii ® 80'
, 17 Golenkov Anton
81 T 72 Kozak Mykhailo
89 Kovalevskii Yan ,
95 Popov Roman N e
19 Korniev lllia 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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